421

428

432

433

444

457

Lakes

501

514

518

521

528

544

lawn

Lakes

r
01/18/86
12/05/77
03/23/73

12/07/76

01/19/73
07/06/78
08/04/78
03/17/83
06/17/89
07/29/74
06/01/73

08/24/78
10/30/78

07/03/79

05/03/76

7459

5388

4369

5138

4305

5555

5599

7186

7914

4587

4388

5617
5660

5762

5050

Neighborhood Improvement--Courtade

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
Pitsch

Neighborhood Improvement--
Loader & Dump

Hodgens
Neighborhood Improvement--Great
Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

Neighborhood Improvement

Loader & Dump

Hodgens

Neighborhood Improvement--Great
Great Lakes

Neighborhood Improvement--Cross



