Woodlawn Street, S.E.

421		01/18/86	7459	Neighborhood ImprovementCourtade
428		12/05/77	5388	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
432		03/23/73	4369	Pitsch
433		12/07/76	5138	Neighborhood Improvement Loader & Dump
444		01/19/73	4305	Hodgens
457 Lakes		07/06/78	5555	Neighborhood ImprovementGreat
		08/04/78	5599	Neighborhood ImprovementCross
501		03/17/83	7186	Neighborhood Improvement
514		06/17/89	7914	
518		07/29/74	4587	Loader & Dump
521		06/01/73	4388	Hodgens
528	Lakes	08/24/78 10/30/78	5617 5660	Neighborhood ImprovementGreat
		07/03/79	5762	Great Lakes
544		05/03/76	5050	Neighborhood ImprovementCross